DCC Summer Camp Fee Schedule

Place an "X" in each date box you plan to use this summer and return with registration form. Camp runs from 6/8/2015 to 8/21/2015. You will be required to pay for all dates you commit to. No refunds.

JUNE 2015								
SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15 *	16 *	17 *	18 *	19 *	20		
21	22 *	23 *	24 *	25 *	26 *	27		
28	29	30						

JULY 2015											
SUN	МС	N	N TUES		WED		THURS		FRI		SAT
					1		2		3		4
5	6	*	7	*	8	*	9	*	10	*	11
12	13	*	14	*	15	*	16	*	17	*	18
19	20	*	21	*	22	*	23	*	24	*	25
26	27		28		29		30		31		

AUGUST 2015								
SUN	MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT							
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		

Program Fees-Summer School Dates (6/15-6/26 & 7/6-7/24):

\$20/child/day

Program Fees-Non-Summer School Dates:

\$30/child/day

ALL DATES ADDED AFTER 4/30/15 ADD \$5/DATE.

Payments:

• \$250/child (or full payment if less) is due at the time of registration.

NOTE: These fees are non-refundable

- Remaining balance is collected on Fridays for the following week.
- Make checks payable to: DCC

Registration Deadline: April 30, 2015

SS Dates	X \$20/\$25=	+	Non-SS Dates	X\$30/\$35=				
Sunshine Club (\$20/child/week):								

Total: